Cutting-edge development and manufacturing excellence - made in Germany
ICP- and CSF-Products
Innovation,
quality and
precision
32 3
Table of contents
Editorial	 Page 3

Name True Tunneling Intraventricular
Probe 9F
Ordering Information SND13.1.13XLTT
Technical information
External diameter 9 F / 3.0 mm
Internal diameter 1.6 mm
Length of drainage tube 270 mm
Implantable length 200 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm
Length of extension tube 1200 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.6 mm
Number of openings 4
Depth markings 50–100 mm, 150 mm
Fill volume < 0.15 ml
Material Polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days
11
Ventricular Probe
The Spiegelberg Ventricular Probe measures the
intraventricular pressure using an air-pouch mounted on the
distal end of the dual lumen probe. One lumen transmits
pressure to the ICP-Monitor, and the other is used for draining
cerebrospinal fluid (CSF).
Technical data
Name Probe 3 Probe 3XL
Ordering Information SND13.1.13/FV532P SND13.1.13XL/FV533P
Technical information
External diameter 7 F / 2.3 mm 9 F / 3.0 mm
Internal diameter 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Length of drainage tube 270 mm 270 mm
Implantable length 130 mm 130 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm 1500 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Number of openings 4 4
Depth markings 50–100 mm 50–100 mm
Fill volume < 0.15 ml < 0.15 ml
Material Polyurethane Polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days short-term, not more than 30 days
2 distinct
functionalities
in one single
product
12 13
Tunnelling Parenchymal Probe
The Spiegelberg Tunnelling Parenchymal Probe is a probe
with a trocar designed to measure parenchymal intracranial
pressure. The probe is inserted into the parenchyma
through a burr hole and is used to tunnel past the burr
hole with surgical precision. The air tube is fitted with a
connector that attaches to the trocar in order to facilitate
tunnelling. The trocar is removed after tunnelling and the
air tube is connected to the Spiegelberg ICP-Monitor using
the extension.The tunnelling parenchymal probe is fixed to
the skin with a suture wing.
Parenchymal Probe
The Spiegelberg Parenchymal Probe is used to measure
parenchymal intracranial pressure. The probe is inserted
into the parenchyma through a burr hole. The Spiegelberg
Parenchymal Probe is fixed to the skin with a suture wing.
Technical data
ICP-Probes
Name 3PN Probe with Trocar Probe 3PN
Ordering Information SND13.1.54 SND13.1.53/FV534P
Technical information
External diameter 4 F / 1.3 mm 4 F / 1.3 mm
Implantable length 160 mm 120 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm 1500 mm

measuring
Name IAP-Catheter
Ordering Information SND32.1.11
Technical information
External diameter 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.6 mm
Length of drainage tube 800 mm
Implantable length 650 mm
Overall probe length 2000 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 2 mm
Number of openings 4
Fill volume < 0.15 ml
Material Polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days
Technical data
16 17
Catheters
Length External diameter
1.6 mm 2.0 mm (6 F) 2.7 mm (8 F) 3.3 mm (10 F)
EVD
Standard-Polyurethane
Ventricular Catheter 270 mm EVD30.010.01 EVD30.030.01
Ventricular Probe with
Cranial Bolt 270 mm EVD30.014.01 EVD30.034.01
Silver coated polyurethane
Ventricular Catheter 270 mm EVD30.020.02 EVD30.010.02 EVD30.030.02
Ventricular Probe with
Cranial Bolt 270 mm EVD30.014.02 EVD30.034.02
ESD Subdural Drainage Catheter 270 mm EVD30.015.02 EVD30.035.02
ELD Lumbar Drainage Catheter 800 mm ELD33.010.02
Catheters reference list
17
Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheter

innovation prize
Name Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheter
Ordering Information EVD30.020.02 EVD30.010.02 EVD30.030.02
Technical information
Length 270 mm 270 mm 270 mm
External diameter 6 F / 2.0 mm 8 F / 2.7 mm 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.0 mm 1.5 mm 1.9 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 0.9 mm 1.2 mm 1.7 mm
Number of openings 16 16 16
Depth markings 50–100 mm, 150 mm, 200 mm
Material silver coated, radiopaque polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, up to 30 days short-term, up to 30 days short-term, up to 30 days
External Drainage
18 19
Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheter with
Cranial bolt
The Ventricular Drainage Catheter is fixed to the calvaria
with a cranial bolt. After drilling a hole and opening
the dura, the catheter is inserted into the ventricle.
The bolt is then slid over the catheter and screwed into
the calvaria. The catheter is then secured with the blot
lock nut. All Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheters
incorporate a silver additive intended to reduce the
possibility that the surface of the device becomes microbial
compromised.
Technical data
Name Silverline® Ventricular Probe with Cranial Bolt
Ordering Information EVD30.014.02 EVD30.034.02
Technical information
Length 270 mm 270 mm
External diameter 8 F / 2.7 mm 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.5 mm 1.9 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.2 mm 1.7 mm
Number of openings 16 16
Depth markings * 50–70 mm 50–70 mm
Material silver coated, radiopaque polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days short-term, not more than 30 days
* Two depth markings; the proximal mark denotes the orientation of the bolt. The 70-mm mark on the bolt corresponds to the actual brain depth.
External Drainage
The articles mentioned above are also available as standard
catheters with the article numbers EVD30.014.01 and
EVD30.034.01.
19
Name Silverline® Subdural Drainage Catheter
Ordering Information EVD30.015.02 EVD30.035.02
Technical information
Length 270 mm 270 mm
External diameter 8 F / 2.7 mm 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.5 mm 1.9 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.2 mm 1.7 mm
Number of openings 48 48
Depth markings 70–100 mm, 150 mm, 200 mm 70–100 mm, 150 mm, 200 mm
Material silver coated, radiopaque polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days short-term, not more than 30 days
Silverline® Subdural Drainage Catheter
The Silverline® Subdural Drainage Catheter is specifically
indicated for drainage following evacuation of chronic
subdural haematomas (CSH) and includes a 6 cm long
perforation zone near the tip. It is supplied with a mandrin,
a trocar, a Luer lock connector and a suture wing.
Technical data
20 21
Ventricular Drainage Catheter
The Spiegelber Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheter
is used for draining CSF to reduce elevated intracranial
pressure – for example in the case of subarachnoid
haemorrhage, traumatic brain injury and acute
hydrocephalus. The Spiegelberg Ventricular Drainage
Catheter is manufactured from radiopaque polyurethane.
It features a closed round tip and the tube is graduated.
It is supplied with a mandrin, a trocar, a Luer lock connector
and a suture wing.
Technical data
External Drainage
Name Ventricular Drainage Catheter
Ordering Information EVD30.010.01 EVD30.030.01
Technical information
Length 270 mm 270 mm
External diameter 8 F / 2.7 mm 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.5 mm 1.9 mm